
Small Business Development
Pre-Bid/Pre-Work Calendar

As of: 03/13/2015

DBDR0200 v.20131231
   *  Y = Applicable
      N = Not Applicable
      W = Work Order Driven

PreBid
Conf. Date

PreWork 
Conf. Date

Bid
Due Date Dept. Type Title Measures

Project
Number LW

CWP
Flag
* Cntr

#
* Cntr

Date
*Conf. 

Info

02/26/2015

03/03/2015

03/03/2015

03/05/2015

03/05/2015

03/10/2015

03/10/2015

03/11/2015

03/16/2015

03/18/2015

03/18/2015

03/19/2015

03/16/2015

03/18/2015

03/18/2015

03/18/2015

03/27/2015

03/25/2015

03/27/2015

03/27/2015

03/25/2015

03/31/2015

04/01/2015

03/31/2015

ID

PW

PW

PW

WS

PW

PW

SP

CA

ID

PW

CU

PROCUREMENT

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

RQID1500054

RPQ NO. 20140225

RPQ NO. 20140233

RPQ NO. 20140229

S-868

RPQ NO. 20150020

RPQ NO. 20150019

RFQ NO. 2014-03

RPQ NO. 
SA03021501MG

RPQ NO. 161097

RPQ NO. 20150018

RPQ NO. VZ-MH001-
13

RPQ NO. MDAD 718

DEVELOPER QUALIFICATIONS 
PREQUAL POOL

PUMP STATION RETROFIT ARCH 
CREEK ESTATES PHASE IV

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 
MULTIPLE SITES

PEOPLE'S TRANSPORTATION PLAN 
(PTP) ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS TO 
SW 264TH STREET FROM US-1 TO SW 
137TH AVENUE

TWO-YEAR COUNTY CONTRACT FOR 
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF 
SANITARY SEWER GRAVITY MAINS, 
WITH COUNTY OPTION TO RENEW FOR 
AN ADDITIONAL TWO YEARS ON A 
YEARLY BASIS

BUSWAY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS 
IMPROVEMENTS, FM 41805019401, MDT-
6

BUS PEDESTRIAN ACCESS 
IMPROVEMENTS, FM41805019401, MDT-
5

WHARF 1 CONCRETE PANELS 
REPLACEMENT

MIAMI GARDENS CRC ASPHALT REPAIR
AND RESURFACING

CARRIE MEEK BUILDING DEMOLITION

CRANDON BLVD. MILLING & 
RESURFACING

VIZCAYA MUSEUM AND GARDENS 
STRUCTURAL RESTORATION

WORK ORDER SERVICE CONTRACT 

LEVEL 1 SET ASIDE

LEVEL 3 SET ASIDE

GOAL

GOAL - CSBE

GOAL - DBE

GOAL - DBE

NO MEASURE

NO MEASURE

TRADE SET ASIDE

NO MEASURE

NO MEASURE

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

111 NW 1 STREET, 
10TH FLOOR/10:00 
A.M.

111 NW 1ST STREET, 
15TH FLOOR REAR 
CONFERENCE 
ROOM/2:00 P.M.

111 NW 1ST STREET, 
15TH FLOOR REAR 
CONFERENCE 
ROOM/10:00 A.M.

111 NW 1ST ST., 15TH 
FL.,  REAR 
CONFERENCE ROOM

3575 S. LEJEUNE 
ROAD, ROOM 
135/10:00 A.M.

111 NW 1ST. ST, 15TH 
FL, REAR CONF. 
ROOM @ 10.00 A.M.

111 NW 1ST. ST., 15TH 
FLOOR REAR CONF. 
ROOM @ 10.00 A.M.

1015 N. AMERICA WAY,
2ND FLOOR MAIN 
CONFERENCE 
ROOM/10:00 A.M.

16405 NW 25 AVE, 
MIAMI GARDENS, FL 
33054 AT 10.00 A.M.

1900 NW 75 STREET, 
MIAMI, FLORIDA @ 
10.00 A.M.

111 NW 1ST STREET, 
15TH FL CONFERENCE
ROOM AT 10.00 A.M.

3251 S. MIAMI AV, 
MIAMI (VIZ MUS & 
GDNS V'GE GARAGE) 
@ 10.00 A.M.

MIA BLDG. 3030, 
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Cntr
#

Cntr
Date

Conf. 
Info

03/20/2015

03/31/2015

04/03/2015

04/14/2015

03/17/2015

03/17/2015

03/27/2015

03/30/2015

04/27/2015

AV

HD

CR

MT

MT

SP

MT

CONSTRUCTION

PROCUREMENT

PROCUREMENT

PROCUREMENT

A&E

RFP/RFQ

RPQ NO. 147491-R

RQID1500032

RQMT1400014

RQMT1400013

A13-SEA-04

RFP 00152

FOR GLAZING MAINTENANCE, REPAIRS 
AND/OR REPLACEMENT

JOLLIVETTE PLAZA SITE AND 
COMMUNITY CENTER UFAS BARRIER 
REMOVAL/FLA 5-009

MDCR PRISONER TRANSPORT BUSES

ACOUSTICAL PANELS, POSTS, 
BRACKETS AND ASSOCIATED 
HARDWARE

EXTENDED AND LIMITED USE 
CONTACTLESS SMARTCARDS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
AGREEMENT FOR A&E SERVICES FOR 
PORTMIAMI CRANE MANAGEMENT AND 
MARINE SPILL RESPONSE CORP. 
FACILITY (SIC 871)

JOINT DEVELOPMENT AT THE 
ADRIENNE ARSHT METROMOVER 
STATION AND ADJACENT OMNI BUS 
TERMINAL

NO MEASURE

BID PREFERENCE

BID PREFERENCE

BID PREFERENCE

SET ASIDE TIER 2 
(W/EXEMPT)

NO MEASURE

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

W

N

N

N

N

N

N

CONFERENCE ROOM 
B-204/9:00 A.M.

2400 NW 63RD 
STREET, MIAMI, FL 
33147 @ 10.00 A.M.


